
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 98 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 98

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 R Bohemian Hwy 0.1 0.0 R Bohemian Hwy 0.1

0.1 R Occidental Camp Meeker Rd 1.2 0.1 R Occidental Camp Meeker Rd 1.2

1.3 > Bohemian Hwy 3.6 1.3 > Bohemian Hwy 3.6

4.9 > Main St 1.5 4.9 > Main St 1.5

6.3 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2 6.3 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2

6.6 L Hwy-116 W 2.6 6.6 L Hwy-116 W 2.6

9.2 R Austin Creek Rd 3.6 9.2 R Austin Creek Rd 3.6

12.8 R Cazadero Hwy 3.1 12.8 R Cazadero Hwy 3.1

15.9 R King Ridge Rd 16.3 15.9 R King Ridge Rd 16.3

32.2 R Tin Barn Rd 5.8 32.2 R Tin Barn Rd 5.8

38.0 R Skaggs Springs Rd 2.1 38.0 R Skaggs Springs Rd 2.1

40.1 L Annapolis Rd 13.6 40.1 L Annapolis Rd 13.6

53.7 L Hwy-1 S 8.9 53.7 L Hwy-1 S 8.9

62.6 L Kruse Ranch Rd 3.5 62.6 L Kruse Ranch Rd 3.5

66.1 R Sea View Rd 3.3 66.1 R Sea View Rd 3.3

69.5 R Timber Cove Rd 1.9 69.5 R Timber Cove Rd 1.9

71.4 L Hwy-1 S 15.0 71.4 L Hwy-1 S 15.0

86.4 L Hwy-116 E 3.8 86.4 L Hwy-116 E 3.8

90.1 R Moscow Rd 3.3 90.1 R Moscow Rd 3.3

93.4 R Main St 1.4 93.4 R Main St 1.4

94.8 > Bohemian Hwy 4.9 94.8 > Bohemian Hwy 4.9

99.6  Occi Communiry Cntr 99.6  Occi Communiry Cntr

Joyce Chang 484-5150 Joyce Chang 484-5150

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/22868986 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/22868986

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

3920 Bohemian Hwy, Occidental 95465

Occidental Community Center

King Ridge - Kruse Ranch Century King Ridge - Kruse Ranch Century

Occidental Community Center
3920 Bohemian Hwy, Occidental 95465


